
Name of the Department:  PRODUCTION                                                  Semester: IV SEM     (2018-19)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

16ME 
C14

16ME 
C15

16PE 
C01

16PE 
C02

16EE 
C14

16PE 
C03

16PE 
C04

16EG 
C03

KOM TD MCW MFT EMMA
MCW 

LAB
MFT 
LAB

SS & EE 
LAB

>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

1 160116738003 EASHWITHA  G 25 13 25 17 17 18 24 14 153 69
2 160116738010 RAJASREE CHOWDARY R 10 03 09 05 08 17 22 03 77 65
3 160116738019 AKHILESH KUMAR GOUD G 10 06 09 10 00 16 22 05 78 68
4 160116738029 JAYANTH BABU CH 16 03 14 12 09 18 24 05 101 66
5 160116738051 SONU ASHISH RATHOD K 25 20 25 18 16 22 22 06 154 77

6 160116738055 VENKATESH D 10 04 08 13 00 15 17 04 71 66
7 160116738057 VIJAY RAMAN P 17 13 19 12 10 23 24 05 123 72
8 160117738001 ALMAS SADAF 28 19 27 26 20 24 25 14 183 79

9 160117738002 PATHAKOTA DIVYA SAI 22 13 17 16 14 19 24 11 136 77

10 160117738003 HIBA ANJUM 22 10 24 18 15 19 24 10 142 67
11 160117738004 P MANEELA 15 10 13 11 08 19 24 06 106 67
12 160117738005 MANTHRI NEELIMA 30 27 30 29 26 25 25 12 204 91

13 160117738006 LANKALA NIKITHA REDDY 20 08 12 16 10 18 24 06 114 75

14 160117738007 BALI REDDY POOJA REDDY 24 13 21 27 16 22 24 09 156 84

15 160117738008 PRAVALIKA LAKSHMI BOORUGU 29 25 26 23 22 24 25 06 180 83

16 160117738009 ROHITHA VEGESANA 23 18 27 21 12 19 24 13 157 70
17 160117738010 KATTAMEEDHI SAI PRIYANKA 30 17 27 18 20 22 25 08 167 88

18 160117738011 B SAI TANMAYEE 25 17 21 18 11 20 24 05 141 74
19 160117738012 KADAGANCHI SHRUTHI 28 25 26 21 18 18 25 09 170 83

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

Total 
MarksS NO HALL TICKET NO

% of 
Attendance

Name of the student



16ME 
C14

16ME 
C15

16PE 
C01

16PE 
C02

16EE 
C14

16PE 
C03

16PE 
C04

16EG 
C03

KOM TD MCW MFT EMMA
MCW 

LAB
MFT 
LAB

SS & EE 
LAB

>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

Total 
MarksS NO HALL TICKET NO

% of 
Attendance

Name of the student

20 160117738013 KAVURI SUSHMA CHOWDARY 26 24 26 21 16 21 24 10 168 83

21 160117738014 SANGAM SUSHMITHA 23 13 23 23 15 25 24 06 152 78

22 160117738015 POLASA VARSHA 27 12 22 17 13 20 25 08 144 78

23 160117738016 ADITYA VARDHAN 17 07 16 18 09 16 21 11 115 66
24 160117738017 SURASANI ANISH REDDY 20 16 22 17 17 21 23 13 149 78

25 160117738018 NAWARI BHARATHASIMHA REDDY 25 18 27 15 14 24 24 13 160 79

26 160117738019 DHEERAJ N 27 23 27 24 22 23 25 13 184 79

27 160117738020 J DINESH 11 06 12 11 09 16 21 08 94 66
28 160117738021 KONKIPUDI DURGA 26 24 26 24 23 24 24 10 181 80

29 160117738023 B HARI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 20 06 17 11 10 20 23 10 117 73
30 160117738024 M N HARSH KUMAR 19 12 22 19 11 20 22 13 138 73
31 160117738026 PEDDANAGARI KALYAN KUMAR 16 04 14 12 10 19 22 05 102 68
32 160117738027 DHARAVATH KUMAR 26 20 25 21 19 22 24 09 166 79

33 160117738028 M MANICHATANYA REDDY 18 12 17 12 13 17 23 12 124 67
34 160117738030 KOLA NIKHIL PRABHAKAR 23 18 26 15 14 19 23 13 151 82

35 160117738033 RAHUL YADAV 25 15 22 18 14 23 22 12 151 70
36 160117738034 PALUGULLA RANGA KRISHNA REDDY 22 14 21 13 18 21 23 14 146 81

37 160117738035 GEMANJYOTHI RATHANKUMAR 29 22 28 25 17 24 25 13 183 82

38 160117738038 NAMPELLY ROHITH KUMAR 19 08 17 16 09 20 23 10 122 75

39 160117738040 RUTVIJJ NAREDI 19 05 09 10 09 15 20 11 98 67
40 160117738041 GUNNAMREDDY SAIKRISHNA REDDY 30 29 30 29 24 25 25 14 206 94

41 160117738044 BV SHASHANK 12 07 13 05 10 17 17 06 87 66
42 160117738045 PALLERLA SOURAV 19 14 20 13 10 18 22 09 125 67



16ME 
C14

16ME 
C15

16PE 
C01

16PE 
C02

16EE 
C14

16PE 
C03

16PE 
C04

16EG 
C03

KOM TD MCW MFT EMMA
MCW 

LAB
MFT 
LAB

SS & EE 
LAB

>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

Total 
MarksS NO HALL TICKET NO

% of 
Attendance

Name of the student

43 160117738046 BURRA SRI ANJAYANEYA SATYA SAI AADESH 14 01 14 10 11 18 23 07 98 68
44 160117738047 M SRINIKETAN 15 11 16 11 11 19 23 04 110 71
45 160117738048 MANDA VENKAT NAGA SAI ROHIT REDDY 14 09 07 10 10 18 22 05 95 66
46 160117738049 DEBBAD VIGNESH 28 18 29 24 17 23 25 10 174 80

47 160117738301 MOHAMMED ABDULBASID 29 19 25 21 16 21 25 13 169 78

48 160117738302 MARA KOUSHIK 26 17 25 23 17 21 24 10 163 74
49 160117738303 GANJI RAGHUPATHI REDDY 28 17 24 20 15 21 25 13 163 79

50 160117738304 MOHD MINHAJ AHMED 24 16 23 20 14 21 24 04 146 74
51 160117738306 KANAPURAM NARENDAR 18 11 23 16 18 19 24 04 133 73
52 160117738307 DEERAVATH SRIKANTH 20 12 18 15 17 19 20 04 125 77

53 160117738308 PERAMBUDUR VASANTH 24 11 17 14 12 21 24 04 127 67
54 160117738309 NIKITA R 23 08 17 15 12 21 24 04 124 83

55 160117738311 GADDAM ARUN KUMAR 23 15 17 14 15 20 24 04 132 83

SNo Subject code Name of the subject
1 16ME C14 Kinematics of Machines (KOM)
2 16ME C15 Thermodynamics (TD)
3 16PE C01 Metal Casting & Welding (MCW)
4 16PE C02 Metal Forming Technology (MFT)
5 16EE C14 Electrical Machines and Microcontroller 

Applications (EMMA)6 16PE C03 Metal Casting & Welding (MCW) Lab
7 16PE C04 Metal Forming Technology (MFT) Lab HEAD, MED
8 16EG C03 Soft Skills & Employability Enhancement 

(SS&EE) Lab

I. Pranav
Mrs. V. Sandhya
K. Krishna Kishore
Mrs. A. Vijaya Lakshmi

Faculty handling
K. Krishna Kishore
Dr. R.P. Chowdary
Mrs. V. Sandhya
Dr. G.C.M. Reddy



426601500768
1500768

160116738003 EASHWITHA  G 69

160116738010 RAJASREE CHOWDARY R 65

160116738019 AKHILESH KUMAR GOUD G 68

160116738029 JAYANTH BABU CH 66

160116738051 SONU ASHISH RATHOD K 77

160116738055 VENKATESH D 66

160116738057 VIJAY RAMAN P 72

160117738001 ALMAS SADAF 79

160117738002 PATHAKOTA DIVYA SAI 77

160117738003 HIBA ANJUM 67

160117738004 P MANEELA 67

160117738005 MANTHRI NEELIMA 91

160117738006 LANKALA NIKITHA REDDY 75

160117738007 BALI REDDY POOJA REDDY 84

160117738008 PRAVALIKA LAKSHMI BOORUGU 83

160117738009 ROHITHA VEGESANA 70

160117738010 KATTAMEEDHI SAI PRIYANKA 88

160117738011 B SAI TANMAYEE 74

160117738012 KADAGANCHI SHRUTHI 83



160117738013 KAVURI SUSHMA CHOWDARY 83

160117738014 SANGAM SUSHMITHA 78

160117738015 POLASA VARSHA 78

160117738016 ADITYA VARDHAN 66

160117738017 SURASANI ANISH REDDY 78

160117738018 NAWARI BHARATHASIMHA REDDY 79

160117738019 DHEERAJ N 79

160117738020 J DINESH 66

160117738021 KONKIPUDI DURGA 80

160117738023 B HARI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 73

160117738024 M N HARSH KUMAR 73

160117738026 PEDDANAGARI KALYAN KUMAR 68

160117738027 DHARAVATH KUMAR 79

160117738028 M MANICHATANYA REDDY 67

160117738030 KOLA NIKHIL PRABHAKAR 82

160117738033 RAHUL YADAV 70

160117738034 PALUGULLA RANGA KRISHNA REDDY 81

160117738035 GEMANJYOTHI RATHANKUMAR 82

160117738038 NAMPELLY ROHITH KUMAR 75

160117738040 RUTVIJJ NAREDI 67

160117738041 GUNNAMREDDY SAIKRISHNA REDDY 94

160117738044 BV SHASHANK 66

160117738045 PALLERLA SOURAV 67



160117738046 BURRA SRI ANJAYANEYA SATYA SAI AADESH 68

160117738047 M SRINIKETAN 71

160117738048 MANDA VENKAT NAGA SAI ROHIT REDDY 66

160117738049 DEBBAD VIGNESH 80

160117738301 MOHAMMED ABDULBASID 78

160117738302 MARA KOUSHIK 74

160117738303 GANJI RAGHUPATHI REDDY 79

160117738304 MOHD MINHAJ AHMED 74

160117738306 KANAPURAM NARENDAR 73

160117738307 DEERAVATH SRIKANTH 77

160117738308 PERAMBUDUR VASANTH 67

160117738309 NIKITA R 83

160117738311 GADDAM ARUN KUMAR 83



Name of the Department: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING                                         A.Y. 2018-19  Semester: VI SEM  PRODUCTION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

16ME 
C26

16PE 
C06

16PE 
C07

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16PE 
C08

16PE 
C09

16ME 
E07

16PE 
E06

16ME 
E09

16PE E08

CAD/C
AM

MTE AM MD
CAD/C

AM 
LAB

MTE 
LAB

AM 
LAB

AE WSD
OOP 
with 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks ---------> 30 30 30 30 25 25 25 255 - -
1 160115738019 P HEMACHANDER 10 22 15 08 21 21 18 16 - - 10 141 71

2 160115738028 SAMEEMABRAR 09 21 16 09 21 21 17 - 16 - 20 150 66

3 160116738001 UNNAM AMULYA 29 30 28 28 25 25 25 - 27 29 - 246 81

4 160116738002 BALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA K 27 25 25 23 25 21 23 27 - - 29 225 69

5 160116738004 GIRIJA Y SL 26 29 27 20 24 22 23 19 - 28 - 218 70

6 160116738007 MEGHANA M 11 18 17 09 20 21 19 15 - 18 - 148 66

7 160116738008 NANDANA CH 21 27 28 20 22 24 25 25 - 21 - 213 88

8 160116738009 PURNIMA E 15 18 16 14 21 23 23 13 - 16 - 159 91

9 160116738011 ALUGUBELLI RICHASREE 24 26 26 16 24 25 23 25 - 21 - 210 84

10 160116738012 SHRIYA REDDY B 26 27 26 18 24 25 24 24 - - 21 215 79

11 160116738013 SINDHUJA SAI B 24 18 19 11 24 22 21 - 16 - 17 172 70

12 160116738014 SOWMMYA J 28 27 28 24 24 25 25 29 - - 18 228 88

13 160116738015 VUNDELA VIDYA SREE 30 30 30 30 24 25 25 30 - 28 - 252 99

14 160116738020 ANEES AHMED WAMIZ MD 07 21 22 10 17 21 22 23 - 21 - 164 71

15 160116738021 ANIL VENKAT KUMAR A 08 18 17 10 18 21 20 - 11 - 13 136 67

16 160116738022 ANURAG B 16 26 26 16 19 21 24 26 - - 24 198 78

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

Prof. Elec-III Prof. Elec-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

Name of the student
Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

30 30



17 160116738023 HUNNABAD BALA KRISHNA REDDY 17 24 25 15 25 22 23 24 - 26 - 201 81

18 160116738025 CHANDRA KIRAN REDDY K 29 30 28 27 25 24 23 30 - 29 - 245 78

19 160116738028 ISRAEL PRITHVIJAY RAO K 11 23 22 12 19 22 23 14 - 21 - 167 68

20 160116738030 KIRAN KUMAR G 28 26 26 21 24 24 22 30 - 29 - 230 79

21 160116738031 KISHORE KUMAR M 21 25 23 18 24 23 23 24 - 28 - 209 85

22 160116738032 KOUSHIK S 27 25 29 28 25 24 25 28 27 - 238 76

23 160116738033 KRUPAKAR REDDY M 20 23 22 14 23 24 22 18 - - 14 180 76

24 160116738036 NITESH KUMAR REDDY V 23 26 24 17 25 22 21 25 - - 26 209 83

25 160116738037 PRABHAKAR J 26 26 26 20 25 23 22 24 - 27 - 219 81

26 160116738038 BANGARU PRANEETH DATH 27 30 29 27 24 25 25 30 - - 29 246 83

27 160116738039 PRASHANTH T 30 30 30 29 24 25 25 - 30 30 - 253 84

28 160116738040 RAHUL REDDY M 16 15 23 10 22 21 22 - 20 - 16 165 70

29 160116738043 SAI KARTHIK K 21 22 22 11 23 22 22 - 19 - 17 179 81

30 160116738044 SAI KRISHNA PRANEETH A 23 25 23 15 25 22 22 25 - 24 204 79

31 160116738045 SAI PRAKASH J 17 21 24 12 21 21 22 - 19 - 22 179 77

32 160116738046 SAINATH B 18 26 28 19 22 22 20 24 - 26 - 205 76

33 160116738049 SHAIK MUBASHEERUDDIN 23 24 22 10 22 22 20 22 - 25 - 190 68

34 160116738050 SHIVA KUMAR GOUD S 17 26 24 10 22 22 21 21 - - 21 184 78

35 160116738052 UTTAM VIJAYWARGIYA 23 29 28 18 25 23 24 - 25 - 26 221 78

36 160116738054 VENKATA SAI SRIKAR P 28 29 25 23 25 21 19 28 - 30 - 228 77

37 160116738058 VIKRAM NAYAK M 27 27 23 14 25 24 20 25 - 29 - 214 79

38 160116738059 VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY BOGADI 14 30 30 16 19 25 25 30 - 30 - 219 76

39 160116738060 RUKMANGADHA REDDY B 27 19 18 11 25 23 21 19 - 18 - 181 67

40 160116738301 ANIL REDDY 26 29 25 18 24 25 22 30 - - 23 222 78

41 160116738302 KADUDURI UDAYKIRAN 24 22 27 18 25 22 22 24 - - 26 210 78

42 160116738303 KOTA HEMANTH 21 28 27 10 24 22 24 - 24 - 25 205 70



43 160116738304 HEMANTH REDDY KOMPALLY 20 25 29 24 24 23 25 26 - - 24 220 80

44 160116738305 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN AHMED 15 29 28 19 22 25 23 21 - 24 206 76

45 160116738306 GURRAM SAI GANESH 14 26 25 18 23 23 24 22 - - 21 196 80

46 160116738307 L C BHANU TEJA 14 24 26 16 22 23 25 27 - 23 200 76

47 160116738308 GUNDETI NAVEEN KUMAR 23 27 28 20 24 24 19 18 - - 16 199 78

48 160116738309 ABDUL SALMAN 15 30 27 21 22 25 19 - 24 - 26 209 80

49 160116738310 S CHANDRA SHEKER 23 24 22 17 23 23 18 27 - 23 - 200 69

50 160116738311 MORRY SUMANTH KUMAR 21 27 26 11 25 24 19 30 - - 26 209 77

51 160116738312 DUBBAGULLA SAMPATH KUMAR 17 23 26 20 24 23 19 23 - - 24 199 82

1 16ME C26 CAD and CAM Professional Elective - III
2 16PE C06 Machine Tool Engineering 08
3 16PE C07 Additive Manufacturing 09
4 16ME C29 Machine Design 10 Professional Elective - IV

PRACTICALS 11
5 16ME C30 CAD and CAM Lab 12
6 16PE C08 Machine Tool Engineering Lab
7 16PE C09 Additive Manufacturing Lab

HEAD, MED

P.R.K. Prasad

Dr. P. Rama Lakshmi
Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 16ME E07 Automobile 

Engineering
Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha

Mrs. P. Anjani Devi 16PE E06 Work System Design Mrs. N. Jyothirmayi

Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha
Mrs. P. Anjani Devi

16ME E09 Object Oriented 
Programming with 

Dr. T. Ratna Reddy
Dr. P. Rama Lakshmi 16PE E08 Modern Machining A. Chandrakanth



160115738019 P HEMACHANDER 71

160115738028 SAMEEMABRAR 66

160116738001 UNNAM AMULYA 81

160116738002 BALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA K69

160116738004 GIRIJA Y SL 70

160116738007 MEGHANA M 66

160116738008 NANDANA CH 88

160116738009 PURNIMA E 91

160116738011 ALUGUBELLI RICHASREE 84

160116738012 SHRIYA REDDY B 79

160116738013 SINDHUJA SAI B 70

160116738014 SOWMMYA J 88

160116738015 VUNDELA VIDYA SREE 99

160116738020 ANEES AHMED WAMIZ MD 71

160116738021 ANIL VENKAT KUMAR A 67

160116738022 ANURAG B 78



160116738023 HUNNABAD BALA KRISHNA REDDY81

160116738025 CHANDRA KIRAN REDDY K 78

160116738028 ISRAEL PRITHVIJAY RAO K 68

160116738030 KIRAN KUMAR G 79

160116738031 KISHORE KUMAR M 85

160116738032 KOUSHIK S 76

160116738033 KRUPAKAR REDDY M 76

160116738036 NITESH KUMAR REDDY V 83

160116738037 PRABHAKAR J 81

160116738038 BANGARU PRANEETH DATH83

160116738039 PRASHANTH T 84

160116738040 RAHUL REDDY M 70

160116738043 SAI KARTHIK K 81

160116738044 SAI KRISHNA PRANEETH A 79

160116738045 SAI PRAKASH J 77

160116738046 SAINATH B 76

160116738049 SHAIK MUBASHEERUDDIN 68

160116738050 SHIVA KUMAR GOUD S 78

160116738052 UTTAM VIJAYWARGIYA 78

160116738054 VENKATA SAI SRIKAR P 77

160116738058 VIKRAM NAYAK M 79

160116738059 VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY BOGADI76

160116738060 RUKMANGADHA REDDY B 67

160116738301 ANIL REDDY 78

160116738302 KADUDURI UDAYKIRAN 78

160116738303 KOTA HEMANTH 70



160116738304 HEMANTH REDDY KOMPALLY80

160116738305 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN AHMED76

160116738306 GURRAM SAI GANESH 80

160116738307 L C BHANU TEJA 76

160116738308 GUNDETI NAVEEN KUMAR 78

160116738309 ABDUL SALMAN 80

160116738310 S CHANDRA SHEKER 69

160116738311 MORRY SUMANTH KUMAR 77

160116738312 DUBBAGULLA SAMPATH KUMAR82



Name of the Department: PRODUCTION                              Year & Semester:  4th Year -II Sem (2018-19)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

PE 
421 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475

PE 
481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 PE 

485
ME 
901

POM TE SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T TQM PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 175
1 160113738004 RAMISETTY KUMUDA 24 18 23 - 16 - - - - 23 - - 39 143 67
2 160114738016 VARANASI ABHINAV DHEERAJ 21 16 24 - 14 - - - - 22 - - 37 134 65
3 160114738024 T DINESH KUMAR 24 24 21 - 14 - - - - 21 - - 37 141 70
4 160114738029 VENGALA MADHU 19 10 15 - 12 - - - - 06 - - 37 99 69
5 160114738034 SAMPATHIRAO NAGARAJ 14 16 15 - 17 - - - - 09 - - 37 108 72
6 160114738047 SREEVARDHAN REDDY M 23 17 21 - 14 - - - - 23 - - 39 137 69
7 160115738001 GORRE AMULYA 20 15 22 - - - 17 - - 13 - - 38 125 73
8 160115738002 K ANEESHA 22 11 22 14 - - - - - 15 - - 45 129 79
9 160115738003 KATKURI BHOOMIKA 23 22 15 - 19 - - - - 24 - - 47 150 76

10 160115738004 MANJUSHA 25 23 24 - - - 25 - - - - 25 44 166 75
11 160115738006 Y V SAI BHAVANA 25 22 25 24 - - - - - 25 - - 48 169 80
12 160115738007 D SERVANI REDDY 04 04 23 - - - 04 - - 04 - - 43 82 65
13 160115738008 P SUNAYANA 24 17 23 - - - 18 - - - - 19 47 148 87
14 160115738010 P SUPRIYA 21 18 23 - 14 - - - - 22 - - 47 145 83
15 160115738011 MACHA VENGAMAMBA 21 21 24 - 23 - - - - 24 - - 48 161 81
16 160115738012 KOLETI VYSHNAVI 24 21 22 - - - 24 - - - - 21 44 156 75
17 160115738013 ANIRUDH 16 14 13 16 - - - 04 - - - - 46 109 76
18 160115738015 CHANDAN KHANNA 23 24 22 - - - 24 - - - - 24 48 165 79
19 160115738016 MULAGANDLA DEVENDRANATH 24 15 22 - 17 - - - 24 - - 46 148 78
20 160115738017 CHINTAPALLY DHEERAJ REDDY 25 25 24 - - - 24 - - - 23 48 169 67
21 160115738018 G HEM VISWESWAR ANVITH 25 20 24 - - - 20 - - - 22 46 157 79
22 160115738020 T JAGADISWAR REDDY 25 22 24 - - - 22 - - - 22 48 163 73
23 160115738021 VOLETI KARTHIK 21 13 24 - 18 - - - - 22 - - 45 143 69
24 160115738023 V KISHAN REDDY 25 20 21 - 21 - - - - 24 - - 42 153 77
25 160115738024 ITHA MALLIKARJUN REDDY 22 11 15 19 - - - - 15 - - - 45 127 82

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

25 25



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

PE 
421 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475

PE 
481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 PE 

485
ME 
901

POM TE SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T TQM PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 175

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

25 25
26 160115738025 MITESH LOYA 22 16 13 - 15 - - - - - - 18 41 125 76
27 160115738026 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALEEM 15 09 22 - - 15 - - - - 13 47 121 79
28 160115738027 MOHAMMED AQIB ZEESHAN 20 11 24 - 23 - - - - - - 15 48 141 79
29 160115738029 NAGENDER CHEEKOTI 20 18 23 23 - - - - - - 20 40 144 67
30 160115738030 GURRAM NIKHIL 20 22 21 15 - - - - 23 - - 47 148 80
31 160115738031 NIKUNJ SARDA 22 13 13 09 - - - - - 13 40 110 66
32 160115738032 J PALGUNA 15 13 20 - - - 15 - - - - 15 46 124 69
33 160115738033 KALAPALA PAVAN KUMAR 23 16 15 16 - 09 - - - - 44 123 72
34 160115738034 PONNURU PAVAN TARUN 23 19 20 - - 16 - - 14 - 38 130 68
35 160115738035 KOTA PRADEEP 19 18 22 - 14 - - - - 21 - - 40 134 75
36 160115738036 PATLOLLA PRAPUL REDDY 25 23 20 - 18 - - - - 23 - - 45 154 76
37 160115738037 ERROLLA PRASANTH 21 15 15 - 15 - - - - - - 21 40 127 76
38 160115738038 A RAHUL GUPTA 22 20 25 - - - 22 - - - - 23 47 159 81
39 160115738039 KONAKANCHI RAHUL 25 23 24 - - - 23 - - - - 23 48 166 77
40 160115738040 RAPARTHY RAHUL 25 20 24 - - - 23 - - - - 24 48 164 80
41 160115738041 LINGALA SAI KRISHNA 22 20 21 17 - - - - - 23 - - 44 147 73
42 160115738042 M SAI KUMAR 22 14 15 10 - - - - - 22 - - 44 127 65 65
43 160115738043 Y K SAI MANIDEEP REDDY 22 16 21 - - 16 - - 23 - - 42 140 75
44 160115738046 BANDARUPALLI SAI SANJAY 25 20 22 - 20 - - - 23 - - 48 158 77
45 160115738048 VANDHANAPU SAI TEJA 25 20 15 21 - - - - - 25 - - 48 154 88
46 160115738049 GADI SAI VARUN REDDY 22 15 15 16 - - - - 13 - - 41 122 71
47 160115738051 ALLETI SANGEETH REDDY 25 22 21 - - - 22 - - - - 21 46 157 70
48 160115738052 SRUJAN 25 24 24 - - - 24 - - - - 24 48 169 69
49 160115738054 CHITYALA UPENDAR 22 17 22 - - 14 - - 17 - 43 135 79
50 160115738056 B VARUN REDDY 23 10 22 - - - 20 - - - 19 48 142 68
51 160115738301 M VAMSHI KRISHNA 22 18 23 - 17 - - - - 23 - - 46 149 79
52 160115738302 SATHENAPALLY SAI KIRAN 22 19 20 - 17 - - - - 22 - - 46 146 78
53 160115738303 ALLA SRINATH CHOWDARY 25 24 21 20 - - - - 20 - 47 157 77



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

PE 
421 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475

PE 
481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 PE 

485
ME 
901

POM TE SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T TQM PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 175

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

25 25
54 160115738304 KOULAS VISHAL 20 17 19 - 15 - - - - 16 - - 43 130 66
55 160115738306 YERNENI SAI KANTH 22 18 21 - 15 - - - - 20 - - 45 141 71
56 160115738307 G AKSHAY KUMAR 21 18 20 - 14 - - - - 22 - - 47 142 74

57 160115738308
VACHAVAI VENKATASATYA 
SIVASUBRAMANYA VARMA 19 15 15 10 - - - - - - - 44 103 69

58 160115738310 N VAIBHAV SAINATH REDDY 23 16 21 - 10 - - - - 18 - - 45 133 71
59 160115738312 CHENGALA SATISH 25 22 20 - 17 - - - - 25 - - 46 155 77

60 160115738313
BHOGIREDDY TARUN SAI 
SANTHOSH PRUDHVI RAM 24 20 21 - 17 - - - 25 - - 46 153 70

1
ME 421 Production and Operations 

Management 9
2 ME 422 Production Drawing 10
3 ME 423 Seminar 11
4 ME 901 Project 12

Elective-III 13
5 ME 471 Power Plant Engineering
6 ME 472 Intellectual Property Rights

7
ME 474 Mechanics of Composite 

Materials HEAD, MED
8 ME 475 Supply Chain Management

A. SreejanDr. L. Suresh Kumar PE 412 Modern Machining & Forming Methods

R. Sivaramakrishna PE 481 Micro Manufacturing T.N. Aditya
Dr. G.C.M. Reddy PE 482 Non – Destructive Testing and Evaluation Dr. L. Suresh 

PE 483 Product Design & Process Planning Dr. P. Rama 
PE 484 Nano Materials & Technology V. Jaipal Reddy

Mrs. Ch. Indira Priya Darsini
B. Suryanarayana
K. Gurubrahmam

Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy

Dr. P.V.R. Ravindra Reddy



01 160113738004 RAMISETTY KUMUDA 67
02 160114738016 VARANASI ABHINAV DHEERAJ 65
03 160114738024 T DINESH KUMAR 70
04 160114738029 VENGALA MADHU 69
05 160114738034 SAMPATHIRAO NAGARAJ 72
06 160114738047 SREEVARDHAN REDDY M 69
07 160115738001 GORRE AMULYA 73
08 160115738002 K ANEESHA 79
09 160115738003 KATKURI BHOOMIKA 76
10 160115738004 MANJUSHA 75
11 160115738006 Y V SAI BHAVANA 80
12 160115738007 D SERVANI REDDY 65
13 160115738008 P SUNAYANA 87
14 160115738010 P SUPRIYA 83
15 160115738011 MACHA VENGAMAMBA 81
16 160115738012 KOLETI VYSHNAVI 75
17 160115738013 ANIRUDH 76
18 160115738015 CHANDAN KHANNA 79
19 160115738016 MULAGANDLA DEVENDRANATH 78
20 160115738017 CHINTAPALLY DHEERAJ REDDY 67
21 160115738018 G HEM VISWESWAR ANVITH 79
22 160115738020 T JAGADISWAR REDDY 73
23 160115738021 VOLETI KARTHIK 69
24 160115738023 V KISHAN REDDY 77
25 160115738024 ITHA MALLIKARJUN REDDY 82



26 160115738025 MITESH LOYA 76
27 160115738026 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALEEM 79
28 160115738027 MOHAMMED AQIB ZEESHAN 79
29 160115738029 NAGENDER CHEEKOTI 67
30 160115738030 GURRAM NIKHIL 80
31 160115738031 NIKUNJ SARDA 66
32 160115738032 J PALGUNA 69
33 160115738033 KALAPALA PAVAN KUMAR 72
34 160115738034 PONNURU PAVAN TARUN 68
35 160115738035 KOTA PRADEEP 75
36 160115738036 PATLOLLA PRAPUL REDDY 76
37 160115738037 ERROLLA PRASANTH 76
38 160115738038 A RAHUL GUPTA 81
39 160115738039 KONAKANCHI RAHUL 77
40 160115738040 RAPARTHY RAHUL 80
41 160115738041 LINGALA SAI KRISHNA 73
42 160115738042 M SAI KUMAR 65
43 160115738043 Y K SAI MANIDEEP REDDY 75
44 160115738046 BANDARUPALLI SAI SANJAY 77
46 160115738049 GADI SAI VARUN REDDY 71
47 160115738051 ALLETI SANGEETH REDDY 70
48 160115738052 SRUJAN 69
49 160115738054 CHITYALA UPENDAR 79
50 160115738056 B VARUN REDDY 68
51 160115738301 M VAMSHI KRISHNA 79
52 160115738302 SATHENAPALLY SAI KIRAN 78
53 160115738303 ALLA SRINATH CHOWDARY 77
54 160115738304 KOULAS VISHAL 66



55 160115738306 YERNENI SAI KANTH 71
56 160115738307 G AKSHAY KUMAR 74
57 160115738308 VACHAVAI VENKATASATYA SIVASUBRAMANYA VARMA 69

58 160115738310 N VAIBHAV SAINATH REDDY 71
59 160115738312 CHENGALA SATISH 77
60 160115738313 BHOGIREDDY TARUN SAI SANTHOSH PRUDHVI RAM 70



Date:

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Slip 

Test 1 
(10 Marks)

Slip 
Test 2 

(10 Marks)

Slip 
Test 3 

(10 Marks)

AVG of Best 
of Two Slip 

Tests 
(10 Marks)

1 160116738003 EASHWITHA  G 6 A 8 7

2 160116738010 RAJASREE CHOWDARY R A A 5 3

3 160116738019 AKHILESH KUMAR GOUD G0 A 9 5

4 160116738029 JAYANTH BABU CH 0 A A 0

5 160116738051 SONU ASHISH RATHOD K 10 9 A 10

6 160116738055 VENKATESH D 5 A 2 4

7 160116738057 VIJAY RAMAN P 3 5 8 7

8 160117738001 ALMAS SADAF 10 A 10 10

9 160117738002 PATHAKOTA DIVYA SAI A A 9 5

10 160117738003 HIBA ANJUM 1 4 A 3

11 160117738004 P MANEELA 8 A 7 8

12 160117738005 MANTHRI NEELIMA 10 10 10 10

13 160117738006 LANKALA NIKITHA REDDY 2 2 9 6

14 160117738007 BALI REDDY POOJA REDDY10 6 A 8

15 160117738008 PRAVALIKA LAKSHMI BOORUGU10 9 A 10

16 160117738009 ROHITHA VEGESANA 8 4 A 6

17 160117738010 KATTAMEEDHI SAI PRIYANKA9 6 A 8

18 160117738011 B SAI TANMAYEE A 8 10 9

19 160117738012 KADAGANCHI SHRUTHI 9 8 10 10
20 160117738013 KAVURI SUSHMA CHOWDARY10 9 10 10
21 160117738014 SANGAM SUSHMITHA 3 1 7 5
22 160117738015 POLASA VARSHA 6 2 7 7
23 160117738016 ADITYA VARDHAN 7 A A 4
24 160117738017 SURASANI ANISH REDDY 8 5 7 8
25 160117738018 NAWARI BHARATHASIMHA REDDY10 7 A 9
26 160117738019 DHEERAJ N 10 A 10 10
27 160117738020 J DINESH 0 A 9 5
28 160117738021 KONKIPUDI DURGA 9 8 6 9
29 160117738023 B HARI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY0 1 5 3
30 160117738024 M N HARSH KUMAR 1 1 8 5

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

Name of the Department: MED      Subject: ThermoDynamics                                        Semester: IV



31 160117738025 K  JAYANTH 0 A 5 3
32 160117738026 PEDDANAGARI KALYAN KUMARA A 6 3
33 160117738027 DHARAVATH KUMAR 10 7 8 9
34 160117738028 M MANICHATANYA REDDY5 A 10 8
35 160117738030 KOLA NIKHIL PRABHAKAR 3 9 10 10
36 160117738031 PALKALA PRANADEEP 3 A A 2
37 160117738033 RAHUL YADAV 7 7 10 9
38 160117738034 PALUGULLA RANGA KRISHNA REDDY7 6 10 9
39 160117738035 GEMANJYOTHI RATHANKUMAR10 7 10 10
40 160117738036 THURPATI RISHIKESH A 2 8 5
41 160117738038 NAMPELLY ROHITH KUMARA A 10 5
42 160117738040 RUTVIJJ NAREDI 1 A A 1
43 160117738041 GUNNAMREDDY SAIKRISHNA REDDY10 10 10 10
44 160117738044 BV SHASHANK 2 A 6 4
45 160117738045 PALLERLA SOURAV 5 A 8 7
46 160117738046 BURRA SRI ANJAYANEYA SATYA SAI AADESHA A A 0
47 160117738047 M SRINIKETAN 8 2 9 9
48 160117738048 MANDA VENKAT NAGA SAI ROHIT REDDY3 6 4 5
49 160117738049 DEBBAD VIGNESH A 7 8 8
50 160117738301 MOHAMMED ABDULBASID8 8 8 8
51 160117738302 MARA KOUSHIK 7 A 8 8
52 160117738303 GANJI RAGHUPATHI REDDY6 3 10 8
53 160117738304 MOHD MINHAJ AHMED 7 A 10 9
54 160117738306 KANAPURAM NARENDAR 7 3 8 8
55 160117738307 DEERAVATH SRIKANTH 4 2 6 5
56 160117738308 PERAMBUDUR VASANTH 4 A 7 6
57 160117738309 NIKITA R 4 4 6 5
58 160117738311 GADDAM ARUN KUMAR 5 9 10 10



 MID 1  MID 2 A B

1 160116738003 EASHWITHA  G 5 7 6 7

2 160116738010 RAJASREE CHOWDARY R 0 A 0 3

3 160116738019 AKHILESH KUMAR GOUD G A 1 1 5

4 160116738029 JAYANTH BABU CH 1 4 3 0

5 160116738051 SONU ASHISH RATHOD K 13 7 10 10

6 160116738055 VENKATESH D 0 0 0 4

7 160116738057 VIJAY RAMAN P 8 4 6 7

8 160117738001 ALMAS SADAF 7 11 9 10

9 160117738002 PATHAKOTA DIVYA SAI 7 8 8 5

10 160117738003 HIBA ANJUM 7 6 7 3

11 160117738004 P MANEELA 1 2 2 8

12 160117738005 MANTHRI NEELIMA 17 17 17 10

13 160117738006 LANKALA NIKITHA REDDY 2 1 2 6

14 160117738007 BALI REDDY POOJA REDDY 10 A 5 8

15 160117738008 PRAVALIKA LAKSHMI BOORUGU 13 17 15 10

16 160117738009 ROHITHA VEGESANA 11 13 12 6

17 160117738010 KATTAMEEDHI SAI PRIYANKA 11 7 9 8

18 160117738011 B SAI TANMAYEE 0 6 8 9

19 160117738012 KADAGANCHI SHRUTHI 16 13 15 10

20 160117738013 KAVURI SUSHMA CHOWDARY 16 11 14 10

21 160117738014 SANGAM SUSHMITHA 11 4 8 5

22 160117738015 POLASA VARSHA 6 3 5 7

23 160117738016 ADITYA VARDHAN 4 1 3 4

24 160117738017 SURASANI ANISH REDDY 7 9 8 8

25 160117738018 NAWARI BHARATHASIMHA REDDY 9 9 9 9

26 160117738019 DHEERAJ N 13 13 13 10
27 160117738020 J DINESH 1 0 1 5
28 160117738021 KONKIPUDI DURGA 18 11 15 9
29 160117738023 B HARI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 4 2 3 3

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

AVG 
of TWO Mids 

(20 Marks)S NO HALL TICKET NO
Mid Test 

(20 Marks)

AVG 
of Best of Two 

Slip Tests 
(10 Marks)

Name of the student

Name of the Department:  MED, Production       Name of the Subject: Thermo Dynamics      Semester: IV

Date: 18/03/2019



30 160117738024 M N HARSH KUMAR 9 5 7 5
31 160117738025 K  JAYANTH A 0 0 3
32 160117738026 PEDDANAGARI KALYAN KUMAR 1 0 1 3
33 160117738027 DHARAVATH KUMAR 11 11 11 9
34 160117738028 M MANICHATANYA REDDY 2 6 4 8
35 160117738030 KOLA NIKHIL PRABHAKAR 6 9 8 10
36 160117738031 PALKALA PRANADEEP 1 0 1 2
37 160117738033 RAHUL YADAV 8 4 6 9
38 160117738034 PALUGULLA RANGA KRISHNA REDDY6 4 5 9
39 160117738035 GEMANJYOTHI RATHANKUMAR 12 12 12 10
40 160117738036 THURPATI RISHIKESH A 3 2 5
41 160117738038 NAMPELLY ROHITH KUMAR 3 3 3 5
42 160117738040 RUTVIJJ NAREDI 7 1 4 1
43 160117738041 GUNNAMREDDY SAIKRISHNA REDDY18 20 19 10
44 160117738044 BV SHASHANK 5 1 3 4
45 160117738045 PALLERLA SOURAV 11 2 7 7
46 160117738046 BURRA SRI ANJAYANEYA SATYA SAI AADESH1 1 1 0
47 160117738047 M SRINIKETAN 1 3 2 9
48 160117738048 MANDA VENKAT NAGA SAI ROHIT REDDY5 2 4 5
49 160117738049 DEBBAD VIGNESH 11 8 10 8
50 160117738301 MOHAMMED ABDULBASID 7 15 11 8
51 160117738302 MARA KOUSHIK 9 9 9 8
52 160117738303 GANJI RAGHUPATHI REDDY 8 10 9 8
53 160117738304 MOHD MINHAJ AHMED 3 10 7 9
54 160117738306 KANAPURAM NARENDAR 3 2 3 8
55 160117738307 DEERAVATH SRIKANTH 3 10 7 5
56 160117738308 PERAMBUDUR VASANTH 4 6 5 6
57 160117738309 NIKITA R 2 3 3 5
58 160117738311 GADDAM ARUN KUMAR 4 6 5 10
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13
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Total 
(30 Marks)

Name of the Department:  MED, Production       Name of the Subject: Thermo Dynamics      Semester: IV

Date: 18/03/2019
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